Eucharistic Ministers Rota for Communion in Church at Sunday Mass

18/08/24
25/08/24
01/09/24
08/09/24
15/09/24
22/09/24
29/09/24
06/10/24
13/10/24
20/10/24
27/10/24

If the date given above is not suitable for you, please contact someone on the
rota and get them to replace you on the rota for that date.

Kath Wallace
Peter Simm
Mary Robinson
Mary Thomas
Clare Sarchet
John Kenyon
Brenda Rowan
Jummy Adefuye
Ben Fontaine
Kevin Pickup

Kath Wallace

August to October 2024


mailto:petesimm@btinternet.com
mailto:maryvrob56@gmail.com
mailto:maryethomas49@gmal.com
mailto:clare.sarchet@hotcmail.co.uk
mailto:john.kenyon7@ntlworld.com
mailto:jummya@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:kevin.pickup79@gmail.com
hilar
Cross-Out


